
Loudoun Soccer Travel Calendar 2012/13 

2012 

Mon Aug 6 – Summer pre-season training 

Mon August 20 - First week of training for Fall Season 

Thurs August 23 – Managers/Treasurer Meeting (7:30pm-8:30pm – Location TBA) 

Mon August 27 - First Day of LCPS 

Weds Aug 29 – Travel Coaches Clinic (6pm-8pm) – Location TBA 

Sept 1-3 – Labor Day Weekend 

Weds Sept 5 – TTA Foot skills (4:45pm-6:00pm, 6:00pm-7:15pm, 7:15pm-8:45pm) 

Dates: 9/5, 9/12, 9/19, 9/26, 10/3, 10/10, 10/17 (Rain Dates 10/24, 11/7) 

Sept 8-9 - First weekend of Season (VCCL, NCSL, WAGS, ODSL) 

Mon Sept 10 – GK/Striker Academy/TTA Alternate (4:30pm-8:30pm) 

 Dates: 9/10, 9/17, 9/24, 10/1, 10/15, 10/22, 10/29 (Rain Dates - 11/5, 11/12) 

Oct 6-8 – Columbus Day Weekend 

Sat Oct 27 – VCCL Crossover games U11-U18 at FC Richmond 

Thurs Nov 1 – Spring Travel Registration opens 

Nov 3 & 4 – Final Weekend of “Regular” VCCL Games 

Fri Nov 9 - Financial Assistance Applications due for spring season  

Nov 10/11 – Final possible weekend of NCSL & WAGS games  

Nov 17/18 – U8 VCCL Academy Festival 

Nov 17/18 – Final possible weekend of ODSL games 

Dec 1 & 2 – VCCL Make Up Rain Dates 

Fri Dec 7 - Loudoun Soccer Spring Travel fees due  

Dec 10-Jan 4 – No Club Programs/Training during this period (except for teams involved in tournament play) 



2013 

Sat/Sun Jan 5th & 6th – Loudoun Soccer Winter League  

Sunday Jan 13 – Loudoun Soccer Winter Club Training Programs begin 

Jan 16-20 – NSCAA convention, Indianapolis, IN 

Feb 1st and 2nd – VYSA Convention, Richmond, VA 

Feb 16th  – Club Travel Coaching Clinic (MANDATORY) – Foxcroft School, Middleburg, VA – TIMES TO BE 
CONFIRMED. 

Mar 2 & 3 – Loudoun Soccer College Showcase Tournament 

Mon Mar 11 – Pre-Season Managers/Treasurer Meeting – 7:30pm-8:30pm – LOCATION TBA 

Mon Mar 18 – First week of training for Spring Season 

Mar 25-29 – Spring Break Travel Training Series for U9-12 and U13-U19 travel players (9am-12pm) 

Mon Apr 1 - GK/Striker Academy/TTA Alternate (4:30pm-8:30pm) 

 Dates: 4/1, 4/8, 4/15, 4/22, 4/29, 5/6, 5/13 (Rain Dates: 5/20 & 5/27) 

Weds Apr 3 – TTA Foot skills (4:45pm-6:00pm, 6:00pm-7:15pm, 7:15pm-8:45pm) 

 Dates: 4/3, 4/10, 4/17, 4/24, 5/1, 5/8, 5/15 (Rain Dates: 5/22 & 5/29) 

April 6 & 7- First weekend of Season (VCCL, NCSL, WAGS, ODSL) 

Mon Apr 22 – U8 Parents - Pre-Tryout Information - 7:00pm-8:30pm – LOCATION TBA 
 
Sat May 4, May 11, May 18 – Rising U9 Travel Tryouts 5pm-6:30pm – LOCATION TBA 
 
Mon May 6 - Pre-Tryout Meeting - 7:30pm-8:30pm (Managers) & 8:30pm-10pm (Coaches) – LOCATION TBA 
 
Mon May 13 –Current Travel Parent Meeting (Pre-Tryout Information - 7:00pm-8:30pm – LOCATION TBA 
 
May 25-27 – Memorial Day Weekend 

May 28 – May 31 - Loudoun Soccer Travel Team Tryouts (Week 1) 

Thurs June 6 – Last Day of School for LCPS 

Jun 3-7 - Loudoun Soccer Travel Team Tryouts (Week 2) 

Jun 10-12 – Loudoun Soccer Travel Team Tryouts (Week 3) 

Jun 13-Jul 7 - No Club Programs/Training during this period (except approved Additional Tryouts or training for 
teams involved in Tournament play) 

Jul 14-18 - Club Residential Camp (U9-U12 Travel Players) - Foxcroft School, Middleburg, VA 

Jul 21-25 – Club Residential Camp (U13-U15 Travel Players, College Showcase Camp, and Goalkeeper  Academy 
Camp) - Foxcroft School, Middleburg, VA 

Jul 29-Aug 2 - Summer Travel Training Series for U9-12 and U13-U19 players (9am-12pm & 5pm-8pm) 


